NEXT GENERATION FIRE DETECTION & ALARM SYSTEMS FROM C-TEC
 You’re Safe with C-TEC
ADDRESSABLE
FIRE SYSTEMS
WORLD CLASS LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS
M
A
NUFACTURER

our popular 1-2 loop XFP fire panels to another
level.
Thanks to CAST’s multiple type codes, high speed data
transmission and two speedy soft addressing options,
it is now one of the most powerful, feature-packed
addressable fire panels on the market.
Maintaining all of the qualities of our existing XFP panels
but with the added advantage of CAST’s 255 devices per
loop and 40V 450mA loop drivers giving up to 18 Watts of
power, never before has the installation of a high-quality
and cost-effective EN54-2, EN54-4 and EN54-13 certified
addressable fire system been so easy.
Available as a low-cost single loop 16 zone panel in a
plastic enclosure or a robust 1 or 2 loop 32 zone metal
panel, the range offers an array of user and installer-
friendly features. This, and the ability to interconnect up
4	LPCB certified to EN54-2/4 and Kiwa Telefication certified
 to EN54-13
4	One or two 450mA loop drivers (dependent on model)
4	Up to 255 CAST devices per loop
4	Two independently programmable conventional
 sounder circuits
4	Two programmable inputs
4	A fault output relay and three programmable relay outputs
 with voltage free changeover contacts
4	A selection of zone dependency/coincidence functions
4	A day/night (building occupied/unoccupied) function
4	An investigation delay period function
4	Phased evacuation facility
4	Built-in alarm counter
4	Powerful short circuit protected loop drivers, capable of
 supporting multiple loop powered sounders per loop
4	Earth fault monitoring
4	Combined keypad / keyswitch entry to Access Levels 2 & 3
4	500 event monitoring
4	ENVISION EnabledTM - fully compatible with C-TEC’s
 powerful remote access, data management & system
 testing software - see page 8 for more details
4	An intuitive Windows based upload-download PC program
4	Optional flush-mounting bezel and glazed stainless steel
 enclosure also available
4	Up to eight XFP main panels (any variant) can be
 connected onto a two-wire RS485 1km non-redundant
 network. Alternatively, up to eight XFP repeaters can be
 connected to any non-networked main panel
4	Protective cover on PSU guards against live parts and
 facilitates compliance with the new safety requirements of
 EN 62368-1
4	Designed and manufactured in the UK
to eight XFP main panels or eight XFP repeaters onto a
two wire RS485 network, make it ideal for use in small to
medium sized applications and larger, more sophisticated
installations too.
TWO speedy device addressing options -
automatic at the panel
or manually via CAST’s
powerful handheld programmer
XFP 1 Loop 32 Zone Addressable Fire Panel
XFP 2 Loop 32 Zone Addressable Fire Panel
XFP501E/CA XFP 1 Loop 16 Zone Addressable Fire Panel, CAST protocol
CAST XFP 1-2 Loop Fire Panels
c-tec.com
07
4	 LPCB certified to EN54-2/4 and Kiwa Telefication certified to EN54-13
4	 A powerful 32 zone single loop panel supplied in a durable metal enclosure
4	 ENVISION EnabledTM - see page 8
4	 Enclosure back box measures 410 W x 250 H x 80 D mm with space for 2 x 7AHr batteries
4	 Semi-flush bezels (XFP385) and glazed stainless steel enclosures
 (BF359/3S) also available